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RESULTS
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Species Place Lot Exhibitor 4-H/FFA Exhibitor Check Buyer

Steer Grand 1 Saige Martin OLDHAM CO 4-H
30,000.00

III Forks Dallas, Houston and Austin & the 

Grand Champion Club

Swine Grand 2 Cambrie Swafford Lamesa FFA 10,000.00 Tom Thumb

Lamb Grand 3 Cameron Crenwelge KERR CO 4-H 10,000.00 Sporting Clay Committee

Goat Grand 4 Brittany Sanders Harper FFA 10,000.00 Raffle Committee

Broilers Grand 5 Dalton Cooper Caney Creek FFA 2,500.00 Tom Thumb

Steer Res Grand 6 Caitlen Doskocil Holland FFA 15,000.00 State Fair Concessionaires

Swine Res Grand 7 Weston Wyatt FRENSHIP FFA 5,500.00 Hirsch Family Foundation

Lamb Res Grand 8 Hayley Bates Real Co 4-H 5,000.00
Turner Construction,                 McMillan 

James Equipment Company

Goat Res Grand 9 Samantha Garrett Early FFA 5,000.00 Strike, LLC

Broilers Res Grand 10 Allison Grissett Leon Co 4-H 1,250.00 Four Generations of Ablon Family

Steer Breed Champion 11 Justana Tate Collingsworth Co 4-H 10,000.00 Wells Fargo, Billy Rosenthal

Steer Breed Champion 12 Rylee Howton Live Oak Co 4-H 10,300.00 State Fair Board of Directors

Steer Breed Champion 13 Rhett Bain Randall Co 4-H 10,000.00 Ernst & Young, Prairie Creek Partners

Steer Breed Champion 14 Memory Pinson Fayette Co 4-H 10,000.00 Atmos Energy

Steer Breed Champion 15 Myka Blissard Borden Co 4-H 10,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Swine Breed Champion 16 Hannah Simpson DIMMITT FFA 3,500.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Swine Breed Champion 17 Cutter Bishop LUBBOCK CO 4-H 3,500.00
Ronald & Carolyn McCutcheon, Hargrove 

Electric

Swine Breed Champion 18 Drew Snellgrove STANTON FFA 3,500.00 Moore Disposal

Swine Breed Champion 19 J.D. House Schnitker Valley FFA 3,500.00 Bobcat  Contracting

Swine Breed Champion 20 Rilee Weatherford Dumas FFA 3,500.00 Strike, LLC

Lamb Breed Champion 21 Sierra Martin MASON COUNTY 4-H 3,600.00 Crow Holdings, Jeffrey Powell

Lamb Breed Champion 22 John Sawyer Harris Tom Green Co 4-H 3,500.00
Ebby Halliday, Realtors, Frost Bank, 

David Little Real Estate

Lamb Breed Champion 23 Brittany Sanders Harper FFA 3,500.00 Rebcon

Lamb Breed Champion 24 makayla lewis PEASTER FFA 3,500.00 Lockheed Martin

Goat Div Champ 25 JORDAN SCHROEDER Kendall Co 4-H 3,500.00 Bane Machinery, Inc., US Risk Group

Steer Res Br Champ 26 Addie Potts Burkburnett FFA 7,500.00 State Fair Board of Directors

Steer Res Br Champ 27 Emma Travland GILLESPIE CO 4-H 7,500.00 Raffle Committee
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Steer Res Br Champ 28 Colton Payne Brazoria Co 4-H 7,500.00
MIINC Mechanical Contractors, Michael 

Lewis

Steer Res Br Champ 29 COLTON D SHACKELFORD Collinsville FFA 7,500.00 Baylor HealthCare; Robin Robinson

Steer Res Br Champ 30 Jonathan McAnulty Cameron Yoe FFA 7,500.00 Sporting Clay Shoot

Swine Res Br Champ 31 Jaci Horton Blue Ridge FFA 2,000.00 Kramer Kompany, Lawrence Rearick

Swine Res Br Champ 32 Hagen Montgomery ODONNELL FFA 3,000.00
Republic Title, Roy Gene and Pamela 

Evans Foundation

Swine Res Br Champ 33 Shaelynn Davies LUBBOCK CO 4-H 2,000.00
Horizon Foundation, Haynes and Boone, 

LLP

Swine Res Br Champ 34 Kylie Burns Bexar Co 4-H 2,000.00 John Carpenter

Swine Res Br Champ 35 Kara Jones Lamb Co 4-H 2,100.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine Res Br Champ 36 ZACH MAY BULLARD FFA 2,000.00 Can-Fer

Swine Res Br Champ 37 Ariel Burden Ennis FFA 2,000.00
Graham Investments, Congruent 

Investment Partners LLC

Lamb Res Br Champ 38 Sterling Scott LUBBOCK CO 4-H 2,000.00
Eagle Materials, Driver Pipeline, George 

Shafer

Lamb Res Br Champ 39 Kasey Byerly Runnels Co 4-H 2,000.00 Strike, LLC

Lamb Res Br Champ 40 Regan Smithwick Runnels Co 4-H
2,000.00

W. T. Waggoner Estate,           Wharton Oil 

Co.

Lamb Res Br Champ 41 Thomas Beard D'Hanis FFA 2,250.00
Sports Car World, Tug Hill Real Estate 

Partners

Goat Res Div Champ 42 Reagan Thurman Rudder FFA 2,500.00 PricewaterhouseCoopers

Goat Res Div Champ 43 Lindsey Cobb New Home FFA 2,000.00 Luther King Capital Management

Goat Res Div Champ 44 Courtney Millsap Greenville FFA 2,000.00 Ben E. Keith Co.

Steer 45 Kylie Patterson East Central FFA 4,500.00 Can-Fer

Steer 46 Kelton Matthews Wylie FFA 3,700.00
R. D & Joan Hubbard Foundation, MMK 

Foundation

Steer 47 Justin Wright NUECES CO 4-H 4,000.00
Edward Rose III, RTW Financial Advisors

Steer 48 Jordan Hevner East Central FFA
4,500.00

Alliance Power Co., Legacy Bank Texas, 

Kay Miller

Steer 49 Hank Honea Collin Co 4-H 3,500.00 LARCOR, Lowes Construction

Steer 50 dylan pistone Centerville FFA 3,500.00 Landmark Nurseries

Steer 51 Payton Meuth Floresville FFA 3,500.00
Purina Animal Nutrition, E. H. Teasley & 

Co., Inc.

Steer 52 Demi Harrington Navasota FFA 4,000.00 Strike, LLC

Steer 53 Rachael Beard LEXINGTON FFA 3,500.00 Landmark Nurseries
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Steer 54 Skylor Schertz Krum FFA 4,800.00 Landmark Nurseries

Steer 55 Trate Bittick-Beevers Carrizo Springs FFA 3,500.00 Locke Lord LLP, Dick Grant

Steer 56 Wyatt Drews FALLS CO 4-H 4,200.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Steer 57 Whitney Niles Marion FFA 4,200.00 Watkins Construction

Steer 58 Seth Byers Decatur FFA 3,500.00 Raffle Committee

Steer 59 Hayden Chenault Parker Co 4-H 3,500.00 Danny & Patti Wood

Steer 60 Shellby Coker FALLS CO 4-H 3,500.00 Ben E. Keith Co.

Steer 61 Destinee Love Harper FFA 3,500.00 Driver Pipeline

Steer 62 Jayton Cogburn Eastland Co 4-H 3,500.00 Andrews & Foster Drilling Company

Steer 63 Neely Gooden DE LEON FFA 3,500.00 Raffle Committee

Steer 64 Amy Stoermer Marion FFA 3,500.00 Andrews & Foster Drilling Company

Steer 65 Merritt A Mitchell Lynn Co 4-H 3,500.00 Driver Pipeline

Steer 66 Kelton Poe NEEDVILLE FFA 3,500.00
Churchwell & Merlo, PLLC, Emily 

Williams, Scrap Source LLC

Steer 67 Keaton Vawter WISE CO 4-H 3,500.00 Bobcat  Contracting

Steer 68 Katherine Pinson Fayette Co 4-H 3,500.00 Raffle Committee

Steer 69 TREY CORN Robertson Co 4-H 3,500.00
Phoenix 1  Restoration & Construction 

Ltd.

Steer 70 Kanon Gibson CULBERSON COUNTY 4-H 3,500.00 Raffle Committee

Steer 71 Zoee Jeffrey Nolan Co 4-H 3,500.00
Turner Construction, McMillan James 

Equipment Company

Steer 72 Kennedy Wootan Llano Co 4-H 3,500.00
Red Steel, Inc., Six & Mango Kubota, Mark 

Meyer

Steer 73 Kade Northcut Cotulla FFA 3,500.00
Boardwalk Paving & Construction, Lowes 

Construction, EGW Utilities, Inc.

Steer 74 Kelton Long Collingsworth Co 4-H 3,500.00 Andrews & Foster Drilling Company,  

Vinson & Elkins, LLP, W. L. Plastics Corp.

Steer 75 Raylee Bain Randall Co 4-H 3,500.00
Phoenix 1  Restoration & Construction 

Ltd.

Steer 76 Slade Gooden DE LEON FFA 3,500.00 Danny & Patti Wood

Steer 77 Ty Bateman Marion FFA 3,500.00
Affiliated Multi Family Services, Inc., 

Alliance Power Company

Steer 78 Madeline Baker STANTON FFA 3,500.00 Dr. Bryan Henderson II

Steer 79 Holly Thomas CORYELL CO 4-H 3,500.00 Charlie Fletcher

Steer 80 Ethan Drager Haskell Co. 4-H 3,500.00 Driver Pipeline

Steer 81 Madison Mungia SHERMAN CO 4-H 3,500.00 Charlie Fletcher

Steer 82 Kaylee Smith Brazoria Co 4-H 3,500.00 Thelin Recycling Co., LLC

Steer 83 J.T. Holland Shackelford Co 4-H 3,500.00 Jaster Quintanilla Dallas LLP

Steer 84 Jaleigh Ivy MIDLAND CO 4-H 3,500.00 Jaster Quintanilla Dallas LLP
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Steer 85 Kaylynn Kiker Fort Elliott FFA 3,500.00
Bobby Brittingham, Irwin Grossman, DFW 

Audi, Dr. John Kidwell

Steer 86 Mason Maddox Mitchell Co 4-H 3,500.00 Bobcat  Contracting

Steer 87 Flint Newman MARTIN CO 4-H 3,500.00 W L Plastics Corp, Locke Lord LLP

Steer 88 Garrett Marsh MONTGOMERY CO 4-H 3,500.00 Roger Perry

Broilers 89 Brady Wilson Walker Co 4-H 1,850.00 John & Jan Norris, Pat & Gina Norris

Broilers 90 Darbie Cooper Caney Creek FFA 750.00 Charlie Fletcher

Broilers 91 Stephen Byrd Lampasas FFA 750.00 Cottonwood Bend Ranch

Broilers 92 Maggie Roberts Oak Ridge FFA 750.00 Charlie Fletcher

Broilers 93 Emma Batchelor Matagorda Co 4-H 750.00 Bank of Texas

Broilers 94 McKenzie Bancroft Navarro Co 4-H 750.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Broilers 95 Cole Sullivan Oak Ridge FFA 750.00 Wayne Sanders

Broilers 96 Shayla Mathews Elysian Fields FFA 750.00 Can-Fer

Swine 97 Rylie Merritt Rockwall FFA
1,000.00

Watkins Construction, Heath Consultants, 

J. F. Construction

Swine 98 Mason Martinez Brazos Co 4-H 1,000.00 Holloman Corporation

Swine 99 Brice Easter FRENSHIP FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 100 Kamryn Bevel Magnolia West FFA 1,000.00 James M. Moroney III

Swine 101 Cash Martin Hale Co 4-H 1,100.00 TransAmerican Underground

Swine 102 Taylor Williams Avery FFA 1,000.00 Gypsum Supply

Swine 103 RICHARD JARVIS Spearman FFA 1,000.00 Strike, LLC

Swine 104 Kyler Weatherford Dumas FFA 1,000.00 Strike, LLC

Swine 105 Macy McClelland Jasper Co 4-H 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Swine 106 Holly Halfmann Glasscock Co 4-H 1,000.00 George Shafer

Swine 107 Claire McCormick Randall Co 4-H 1,000.00
Friona Industries, Wagner, Eubank & 

Nichols, LLP, CPA's

Swine 108 Graham Quinn Ennis FFA 1,000.00
Richard Knight, Roy Coffee, Jr., Bank of 

Texas

Swine 109 Jacqulyn Longino Aransas Co 4-H 1,000.00
Craig Lewis, Norma's Café, W D W Mgmt. 

Services L. C.

Swine 110 KELBY OBRIEN KLONDIKE FFA 1,000.00 Gypsum Supply

Swine 111 Stetson Loyd Troy FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 112 CLEMENTE DE HOYOS JR James Madison FFA 1,000.00 Burk Royalty

Swine 113 ERIN JOHNSON BULLARD FFA 1,100.00
James M. Moroney III, Wendy Lopez, Levi 

Davis

Swine 114 Brooklyn Gray Borden Co 4-H 1,000.00
Oak Farms Dairy, Beck Ford Construction

Swine 115 Josie Hicks Randall Co 4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher
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Swine 116 Sterling Skinner Hale Co 4-H 1,000.00 Joe Popolo

Swine 117 Ashley Daniels McKinney FFA 1,000.00 Heath Consultants

Swine 118 DANIEL JARVIS Spearman FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 119 TYLER KELLY BULLARD FFA 1,100.00

Jaster Quintanilla Dallas LLP, 

Cottonwood Bend Ranch, Wagner, 

Eubank & Nichols, LLP, CPA's

Swine 120 Sadie Jenkins Seminole FFA
1,000.00

TRC, Horizon Environmental Services, 

Inc, Locke Lord LLP, McGinnis, Lockridge 

& Kilgore, LLP

Swine 121 Cameron Douthitt LUBBOCK CO 4-H 1,000.00 J. F. Construction

Swine 122 Ridge Reynolds Decatur FFA 1,000.00 Herbs Paint & Body

Swine 123 Kylie Vega Boling FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 124 Dillon Prokop Llano Co 4-H 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 125 Callie Parmer WODEN FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Swine 126 Shyann Holley Wylie East FFA 1,075.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 127 Cameron Knight SHALLOWATER FFA 1,200.00 Herbs Paint & Body

Swine 128 Mikayla Benavidez BUCKHOLTS FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 129 Cody Copeland POTTSBORO FFA 1,000.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Swine 130 Rustin Grimm LEE COUNTY 4-H 1,000.00 Patrick McEvoy, Amegy Bank of Texas

Swine 131 Reagan Langemeier Marion FFA 1,000.00 TransAmerican Underground

Swine 132 Madeleine Bezner DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H
1,000.00

Cox Oil, Valley View Cattle Co., 

Cottonwood Bend Ranch

Swine 133 Evan Rodgers Grayson Co 4-H 1,000.00 Herbs Paint & Body

Swine 134 Sage Stephens RIVER ROAD FFA 1,000.00 Herbs Paint & Body, RDO Equipment

Swine 135 Addison Hicks Randall Co 4-H 1,000.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Swine 136 Kade Winings DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H 1,000.00 Herbs Paint & Body

Swine 137 Allie Cope NAVARRO CO 4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 138 Zane Burton West Texas FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Swine 139 KALYN JOHNSON BULLARD FFA 1,100.00 George Shafer

Swine 140 Maranatha Douthitt LUBBOCK CO 4-H 1,000.00 J. F. Construction

Swine 141 Emma Copeland POTTSBORO FFA 1,000.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Swine 142 Shelby Jackson SANTA FE FFA 1,000.00 Gypsum Supply

Swine 143 Laiken Reagan Early FFA 1,000.00 J. F. Construction

Swine 144 Danielle Heater West Texas FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Lamb 145 Mason Weadock Tom Green Co 4-H 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 146 Ryli Ruffin Mason FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 147 Blake Warren EDWARDS CO 4-H 1,000.00 Raffle Committee
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Lamb 148 Megan Horton CORYELL CO 4-H 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 149 Kyle Fitch RIESEL FFA 2,000.00 Seegers Foundation

Lamb 150 Alec Winfrey Seminole FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 151 Kaylee Herod Gustine FFA 1,000.00 J. F. Construction

Lamb 152 Tanner Swinson Sulphur Springs FFA 1,000.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Lamb 153 Jaylin Smith Eastland FFA 1,000.00 Robert Wolf

Lamb 154 Trae Shearer BELLS FFA 1,000.00 Cultivate Agency

Lamb 155 Kolton Neuse Comal Co 4-H 1,000.00 Lockheed Martin

Lamb 156 Brogen Johnson Ropes FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Lamb 157 Ryan Byler Runnels Co 4-H 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Lamb 158 Cody Ford Fort Elliott FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Lamb 159 EMILY BRITE HOOD CO 4-H 1,100.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Lamb 160 Tristan Harbour CORYELL CO 4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Lamb 161 Riana Lilley Mabank FFA 1,000.00
Chip Huffman, Legacy Ag Credit, ACA, Dr 

Bryan Henderson II

Lamb 162 TRAVIS TYLER JOSHUA FFA 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Lamb 163 Ty Ballard PEASTER FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Lamb 164 Ashley Grigsby Red Oak FFA 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Lamb 165 Tally Patton Briscoe Co 4-H 1,000.00
Lone Star Ag Credit, Herb's Paint & Body

Lamb 166 Jadie Hargrove Stephenville FFA 1,050.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 167 Rachel Evenson Stephenville FFA 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 168 Wrye Akers Hale Co 4-H 1,100.00 Landmark Nurseries

Lamb 169 James Cochran Tom Green Co 4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Lamb 170 JEB HOGAN Robertson Co 4-H 1,000.00 Bank of Texas

Lamb 171 Quinton Whitfield Stephenville FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Lamb 172 Keller Southard Blooming Grove FFA 1,000.00 Bruce Sifford

Lamb 173 Danna Purkins Community FFA 1,000.00 Bank of Texas

Lamb 174 Casey Carrol Stephenville FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Lamb 175 Rachel Rathmell Tom Green Co 4-H 1,000.00 Raffle Committee

Lamb 176 Sierra Kruse PRAIRILAND FFA 1,000.00 James Haley, George Reynolds

Lamb 177 Madison Warren GORMAN FFA 1,000.00 Johnson Controls, Scrap Source LLC

Lamb 178 Carlie Shea Witte El Paso Co 4-H 1,000.00 Rick Bosserman, SGap, Inc.
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Lamb 179 Kaylee Warren Florence FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Goat 180 Makenzie Newton New Boston FFA 1,000.00 Dr. Byron Mitchell, Bank of Texas

Goat 181 Ian Cobb New Home FFA 1,000.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Goat 182 Jessica Smith Eastland FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Goat 183 Klay Davis Florence FFA 1,000.00 Bruce Sifford

Goat 184 Jolee Meurer West FFA 1,000.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Goat 185 Ethan Peacock Rio Vista FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Goat 186 Courtney Wilson Moody FFA 1,000.00 Grant Pruitt

Goat 187 Braden Grady UPTON CO 4-H 1,000.00 Bank of Texas

Goat 188 Henry Bird Brazoria Co 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Goat 189 Blake Warren EDWARDS CO 4-H 1,000.00 Rick Bosserman

Goat 190 Jonathan Rogers Young Co 4-H 1,000.00 SGap, Inc.

Goat 191 RANDAL CHEYLEE LUCAS HOOD CO 4-H 1,000.00 Can-Fer

Goat 192 Courtney Thurman Rudder FFA 1,500.00 Rick Bosserman

Goat 193 Kasie Vestal GILLESPIE CO 4-H 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Goat 194 Marti Lumpkins GILLESPIE CO 4-H 1,000.00
Turner Construction, McMillan James 

Equipment Company

Goat 195 Emily Hoelswcher Coleman Co 4-H 1,000.00 Beck Group, Scrap Source LLC

Goat 196 Micah Newton New Boston FFA 1,000.00 Bank of Texas

Goat 197 Aspen Martin MASON COUNTY 4-H 1,100.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Goat 198 McCalley Cunningham Goliad Co 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Goat 199 Alec Winfrey Seminole FFA 1,000.00 Lawyers Title

Goat 200 Payton Leffew Wheeler Co 4-H 1,475.00 SFT Chairman's Task Force

Goat 201 Kyle Malaer CALHOUN CO 4-H 1,000.00 Roy Gene & Pamela Evans Foundation

Goat 202 HUNTER RAMSEY MIDLOTHIAN FFA 1,000.00 Lockheed Martin, J. F Construction

Goat 203 Taylor Gamble GILLESPIE CO 4-H 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Goat 204 Paige Williams Denver City FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Goat 205 Kannon Danz GILLESPIE CO 4-H 1,000.00 Roy Gene & Pamela Evans Foundation

Goat 206 Mackenzie Weadock Tom Green Co 4-H 1,000.00 Woody Butts, Inc., Ray and Judy Jones

Goat 207 Rayanne E. Muenich NAVARRO FFA 1,000.00 SFT Chairman's Task Force

Goat 208 Rachel Everheart Bronte FFA 1,000.00
Turner Construction, McMillan James 

Equipment Company

Goat 209 Ashlyn Tucker PALO PINTO CO 4-H 1,000.00 Dr, Bryan Henderson II

Swine 210 Hayden Kent POTTSBORO FFA 1,000.00 Joe Popolo

Swine 211 Stockton Blount Potter Co 4-H 1,000.00 WCS Oil & Gas

Swine 212 Hannah B Hawkins MADISON CO  4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 213 Mitchell Bailey DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee
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Swine 214 Kyler Winings DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H 1,000.00 Khris & Bob Cornerstone

Swine 215 Bailey Waitman PETROLIA FFA 1,000.00 Rancho el Progreso

Swine 216 Karlie Spoon Johnson Co 4-H 1,000.00 Beck Group

Swine 217 Brennan Ross Howe FFA 1,000.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Swine 218 Buck Pitcox Seminole FFA 1,000.00
McGinnis, Lockridge & Kilgore, LLP, Rick 

Justiss, Sgap

Swine 219 Cotton Newbrough KLONDIKE FFA 1,000.00
BancTec, Inc, Jaster Quintanilla Dallas, 

LLP

Swine 220 Fletcher Moneymaker Hutchinson Co. 4-H 1,100.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 221 Ashleigh McCall Windthorst FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 222 Katelyn Burns Bexar Co 4-H 1,000.00 Bruce Sifford

Swine 223 Dayle Krauskopf MONTGOMERY CO 4-H 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher
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Swine 224 Emerald Salinas SHARYLAND FFA 1,000.00 Landmark Nurseries

Swine 225 Cameron Labus Poth FFA 1,100.00 George Shafer

Swine 227 Andrew Fleming Sealy FFA 1,000.00 Billy Ellis Jr., Isaac & Bryn Isom

Swine 228 Landry Miller Hale Co 4-H 1,000.00 Bank of Texas

Swine 229 Tomi Capps Lindale FFA 1,000.00 Aaron Johnston

Swine 230 Cierra Dickerson Dickerson Brazos Co 4-H 1,100.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 231 BRECKYN LECOMPTE Perryton FFA 1,200.00
Steck Equipment Co., Burk Royalty, WDW 

Mgmt Svcs LC

Swine 232 Clayton Boettcher LEXINGTON FFA 1,000.00 Gypsum Supply

Swine 233 Kati Adams HEDLEY FFA 1,000.00 Beck Ford Construction

Swine 234 Aubrey Scott FRENSHIP FFA 1,000.00
Jim Gettman, Alliance Power Co., Rancho 

el Progreso

Swine 235 Erica Adams San Augustine Co 4-H 1,000.00 Cultivate Agency

Swine 236 Alison Katzfey GEORGE WEST FFA 1,000.00 Gypsum Supply

Swine 237 Kelton Ward ROYSE CITY FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 238 Stacey Friesenhahn Canyon FFA 1,400.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 239 JAMES WESTON JOHNSON Robertson Co 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 240 Shyanne Smith S and S Consolidated FFA 1,000.00
Steck No. 2 LTD Partnership, Joe Popolo

Swine 241 Hannah Hawkins Randall Co 4-H 1,000.00 Ag Workers Insurance

Swine 242 Jaxson Johnson Blue Ridge FFA 1,000.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 243 Landon Chambliss Kleberg - Kenedy 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 244 Carl Sawyer Jenkins Seminole FFA 1,000.00 Dr. Bryan Henderson II

Swine 245 CyLee Tyson Early FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 246 BAILEY ELKINS Robertson Co 4-H 1,100.00 Charlie Fletcher

Swine 247 Madison Murphy North Zulch FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 248 Sloan Shaw Sands FFA 1,600.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 249 Colton Bourquin Lubbock Cooper FFA 1,000.00 Dr. Mark Tolleson, Dr. Bryan Henderson

Swine 250 JONATHAN CROWL Spearman FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 251 Kalen Cope NAVARRO CO 4-H 1,000.00 Merit Contractors

Swine 252 Garrett Baker COCHRAN CO 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 253 Jalyn Lenamond Caddo Mills FFA 4,000.00 Cedar Rose Ranch

Swine 254 Kyler Tice Borger FFA 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 255 Kamden Hutton Parker Co 4-H 1,000.00 Lone Star Ag Credit

Swine 256 Kristen Kuehler Knox Co 4-H 1,000.00 Auction Day Committee

Swine 257 Hagan Wright Idalou FFA 1,000.00 Bruce Sifford, Beck Ford Construction
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Lamb 258 Colby LaDuque Liberty Hill 1,000.00 SARUS
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Species Place Lot Exhibitor 4-H/FFA

Steer Grand 1 Saige Martin OLDHAM CO 4-H

Swine Grand 2 Cambrie Swafford Lamesa FFA
Lamb Grand 3 Cameron Crenwelge KERR CO 4-H

Goat Grand 4 Brittany Sanders Harper FFA
Broilers Grand 5 Dalton Cooper Caney Creek FFA

Steer Res Grand 6 Caitlen Doskocil Holland FFA

Swine Res Grand 7 Weston Wyatt FRENSHIP FFA

Lamb Res Grand 8 Hayley Bates Real Co 4-H

Goat Res Grand 9 Samantha Garrett Early FFA

Broilers Res Grand 10 Allison Grissett Leon Co 4-H

Steer Breed Champion 11 Justana Tate Collingsworth Co 4-H

Steer Breed Champion 12 Rylee Howton Live Oak Co 4-H

Steer Breed Champion 13 Rhett Bain Randall Co 4-H

Steer Breed Champion 14 Memory Pinson Fayette Co 4-H

Steer Breed Champion 15 Myka Blissard Borden Co 4-H

Swine Breed Champion 16 Hannah Simpson DIMMITT FFA

Swine Breed Champion 17 Cutter Bishop LUBBOCK CO 4-H

Swine Breed Champion 18 Drew Snellgrove STANTON FFA

Swine Breed Champion 19 J.D. House Schnitker Valley FFA

Swine Breed Champion 20 Rilee Weatherford Dumas FFA
Lamb Breed Champion 21 Sierra Martin MASON COUNTY 4-H

Lamb Breed Champion 22 John Sawyer Harris Tom Green Co 4-H

Lamb Breed Champion 23 Brittany Sanders Harper FFA

Lamb Breed Champion 24 makayla lewis PEASTER FFA

Goat Div Champ 25 JORDAN SCHROEDER Kendall Co 4-H

Steer Res Br Champ 26 Addie Potts Burkburnett FFA

Steer Res Br Champ 27 Emma Travland GILLESPIE CO 4-H

Exhibitors: Please be sure to send Thank You Notes to each buyer and each Add-On Sponsor.

Please mail your Thank You Notes to SFT Livestock Office, PO Box 150009, Dallas, TX 75315 and we will forward the note to your buyer/add-on sponsor.  

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Swafford Insurance Services 500.00

Barbara Favor 300.00

Jed Edmiston 100.00



2013 Auction Results.xlsx 10/29/2013  4:02 PM  Page 12 

Species Place Lot Exhibitor 4-H/FFA

Steer Res Br Champ 28 Colton Payne Brazoria Co 4-H

Steer Res Br Champ 29 COLTON D SHACKELFORD Collinsville FFA

Steer Res Br Champ 30 Jonathan McAnulty Cameron Yoe FFA

Swine Res Br Champ 31 Jaci Horton Blue Ridge FFA

Swine Res Br Champ 32 Hagen Montgomery ODONNELL FFA

Swine Res Br Champ 33 Shaelynn Davies LUBBOCK CO 4-H

Swine Res Br Champ 34 Kylie Burns Bexar Co 4-H

Swine Res Br Champ 35 Kara Jones Lamb Co 4-H

Swine Res Br Champ 36 ZACH MAY BULLARD FFA

Swine Res Br Champ 37 Ariel Burden Ennis FFA

Lamb Res Br Champ 38 Sterling Scott LUBBOCK CO 4-H

Lamb Res Br Champ 39 Kasey Byerly Runnels Co 4-H

Lamb Res Br Champ 40 Regan Smithwick Runnels Co 4-H

Lamb Res Br Champ 41 Thomas Beard D'Hanis FFA

Goat Res Div Champ 42 Reagan Thurman Rudder FFA

Goat Res Div Champ 43 Lindsey Cobb New Home FFA

Goat Res Div Champ 44 Courtney Millsap Greenville FFA

Steer 45 Kylie Patterson East Central FFA

Steer 46 Kelton Matthews Wylie FFA

Steer 47 Justin Wright NUECES CO 4-H

Steer 48 Jordan Hevner East Central FFA

Steer 49 Hank Honea Collin Co 4-H

Steer 50 dylan pistone Centerville FFA

Steer 51 Payton Meuth Floresville FFA

Steer 52 Demi Harrington Navasota FFA

Steer 53 Rachael Beard LEXINGTON FFA

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Swafford Insurance Services 1,000.00

Copperline Corporation 100.00

Gary & Vickie Rosenbusch 250.00

Water Wagon Express 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 300.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 400.00
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Steer 54 Skylor Schertz Krum FFA

Steer 55 Trate Bittick-Beevers Carrizo Springs FFA

Steer 56 Wyatt Drews FALLS CO 4-H

Steer 57 Whitney Niles Marion FFA

Steer 58 Seth Byers Decatur FFA

Steer 59 Hayden Chenault Parker Co 4-H

Steer 60 Shellby Coker FALLS CO 4-H

Steer 61 Destinee Love Harper FFA

Steer 62 Jayton Cogburn Eastland Co 4-H

Steer 63 Neely Gooden DE LEON FFA

Steer 64 Amy Stoermer Marion FFA

Steer 65 Merritt A Mitchell Lynn Co 4-H

Steer 66 Kelton Poe NEEDVILLE FFA

Steer 67 Keaton Vawter WISE CO 4-H

Steer 68 Katherine Pinson Fayette Co 4-H

Steer 69 TREY CORN Robertson Co 4-H

Steer 70 Kanon Gibson CULBERSON COUNTY 4-H

Steer 71 Zoee Jeffrey Nolan Co 4-H

Steer 72 Kennedy Wootan Llano Co 4-H

Steer 73 Kade Northcut Cotulla FFA

Steer 74 Kelton Long Collingsworth Co 4-H

Steer 75 Raylee Bain Randall Co 4-H

Steer 76 Slade Gooden DE LEON FFA

Steer 77 Ty Bateman Marion FFA

Steer 78 Madeline Baker STANTON FFA

Steer 79 Holly Thomas CORYELL CO 4-H

Steer 80 Ethan Drager Haskell Co. 4-H

Steer 81 Madison Mungia SHERMAN CO 4-H

Steer 82 Kaylee Smith Brazoria Co 4-H

Steer 83 J.T. Holland Shackelford Co 4-H

Steer 84 Jaleigh Ivy MIDLAND CO 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

RDO Equipment 300.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 900.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 400.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 600.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 800.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 900.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 700.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 700.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 900.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 400.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 800.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 700.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 800.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 900.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,100.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,200.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,200.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,400.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,200.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,000.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,200.00
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Steer 85 Kaylynn Kiker Fort Elliott FFA

Steer 86 Mason Maddox Mitchell Co 4-H

Steer 87 Flint Newman MARTIN CO 4-H

Steer 88 Garrett Marsh MONTGOMERY CO 4-H

Broilers 89 Brady Wilson Walker Co 4-H

Broilers 90 Darbie Cooper Caney Creek FFA

Broilers 91 Stephen Byrd Lampasas FFA

Broilers 92 Maggie Roberts Oak Ridge FFA

Broilers 93 Emma Batchelor Matagorda Co 4-H

Broilers 94 McKenzie Bancroft Navarro Co 4-H

Broilers 95 Cole Sullivan Oak Ridge FFA

Broilers 96 Shayla Mathews Elysian Fields FFA

Swine 97 Rylie Merritt Rockwall FFA

Swine 98 Mason Martinez Brazos Co 4-H

Swine 99 Brice Easter FRENSHIP FFA

Swine 100 Kamryn Bevel Magnolia West FFA

Swine 101 Cash Martin Hale Co 4-H

Swine 102 Taylor Williams Avery FFA

Swine 103 RICHARD JARVIS Spearman FFA

Swine 104 Kyler Weatherford Dumas FFA

Swine 105 Macy McClelland Jasper Co 4-H

Swine 106 Holly Halfmann Glasscock Co 4-H

Swine 107 Claire McCormick Randall Co 4-H

Swine 108 Graham Quinn Ennis FFA

Swine 109 Jacqulyn Longino Aransas Co 4-H

Swine 110 KELBY OBRIEN KLONDIKE FFA

Swine 111 Stetson Loyd Troy FFA

Swine 112 CLEMENTE DE HOYOS JR James Madison FFA

Swine 113 ERIN JOHNSON BULLARD FFA

Swine 114 Brooklyn Gray Borden Co 4-H

Swine 115 Josie Hicks Randall Co 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 1,000.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 500.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 400.00

South Texas Shipping, Gardner Farm, Wilson Ranch 1,100.00

Lawyers Title 25.00

Gary & Susie Younger 100.00

Copperline Corporation 100.00
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Swine 116 Sterling Skinner Hale Co 4-H

Swine 117 Ashley Daniels McKinney FFA

Swine 118 DANIEL JARVIS Spearman FFA

Swine 119 TYLER KELLY BULLARD FFA

Swine 120 Sadie Jenkins Seminole FFA

Swine 121 Cameron Douthitt LUBBOCK CO 4-H

Swine 122 Ridge Reynolds Decatur FFA

Swine 123 Kylie Vega Boling FFA

Swine 124 Dillon Prokop Llano Co 4-H

Swine 125 Callie Parmer WODEN FFA

Swine 126 Shyann Holley Wylie East FFA

Swine 127 Cameron Knight SHALLOWATER FFA

Swine 128 Mikayla Benavidez BUCKHOLTS FFA

Swine 129 Cody Copeland POTTSBORO FFA

Swine 130 Rustin Grimm LEE COUNTY 4-H

Swine 131 Reagan Langemeier Marion FFA

Swine 132 Madeleine Bezner DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H

Swine 133 Evan Rodgers Grayson Co 4-H

Swine 134 Sage Stephens RIVER ROAD FFA

Swine 135 Addison Hicks Randall Co 4-H

Swine 136 Kade Winings DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H

Swine 137 Allie Cope NAVARRO CO 4-H

Swine 138 Zane Burton West Texas FFA

Swine 139 KALYN JOHNSON BULLARD FFA

Swine 140 Maranatha Douthitt LUBBOCK CO 4-H

Swine 141 Emma Copeland POTTSBORO FFA

Swine 142 Shelby Jackson SANTA FE FFA

Swine 143 Laiken Reagan Early FFA

Swine 144 Danielle Heater West Texas FFA
Lamb 145 Mason Weadock Tom Green Co 4-H

Lamb 146 Ryli Ruffin Mason FFA

Lamb 147 Blake Warren EDWARDS CO 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Copperline Corporation 100.00

Rhonda Henson 75.00

Gary  & Vickie Rosenbusch 200.00

Copperline Corporation 100.00

Jed Edmiston, Dynamic Systems, Inc. 100.00
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Lamb 148 Megan Horton CORYELL CO 4-H

Lamb 149 Kyle Fitch RIESEL FFA

Lamb 150 Alec Winfrey Seminole FFA

Lamb 151 Kaylee Herod Gustine FFA

Lamb 152 Tanner Swinson Sulphur Springs FFA

Lamb 153 Jaylin Smith Eastland FFA

Lamb 154 Trae Shearer BELLS FFA

Lamb 155 Kolton Neuse Comal Co 4-H

Lamb 156 Brogen Johnson Ropes FFA

Lamb 157 Ryan Byler Runnels Co 4-H

Lamb 158 Cody Ford Fort Elliott FFA

Lamb 159 EMILY BRITE HOOD CO 4-H

Lamb 160 Tristan Harbour CORYELL CO 4-H

Lamb 161 Riana Lilley Mabank FFA

Lamb 162 TRAVIS TYLER JOSHUA FFA

Lamb 163 Ty Ballard PEASTER FFA

Lamb 164 Ashley Grigsby Red Oak FFA

Lamb 165 Tally Patton Briscoe Co 4-H

Lamb 166 Jadie Hargrove Stephenville FFA

Lamb 167 Rachel Evenson Stephenville FFA

Lamb 168 Wrye Akers Hale Co 4-H

Lamb 169 James Cochran Tom Green Co 4-H

Lamb 170 JEB HOGAN Robertson Co 4-H

Lamb 171 Quinton Whitfield Stephenville FFA

Lamb 172 Keller Southard Blooming Grove FFA

Lamb 173 Danna Purkins Community FFA

Lamb 174 Casey Carrol Stephenville FFA

Lamb 175 Rachel Rathmell Tom Green Co 4-H

Lamb 176 Sierra Kruse PRAIRILAND FFA

Lamb 177 Madison Warren GORMAN FFA

Lamb 178 Carlie Shea Witte El Paso Co 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

RDO Equipment 1,000.00

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 100.00

Dynaten 300.00

Dynaten 350.00

Dynaten 350.00

Salt Creek Farms, Dynamic Systems, Inc. 400.00

RDO Equipment 100.00

Jed Edmiston, David Hayden 400.00

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 300.00

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 300.00

Sporting Clay Shoot 150.00

Hyalite Attractions 350.00

Water Wagon Express 250.00

Gary & Susie Younger 100.00

Hyalite Attractions 350.00

Hyalite Attractions 300.00

Gillham Golbeck & Associates, Inc. 200.00

Gillham Golbeck & Associates, Inc. 200.00

RDO Equipment, Gillham Golbeck & Associates, Inc. 200.00

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 250.00
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Lamb 179 Kaylee Warren Florence FFA

Goat 180 Makenzie Newton New Boston FFA

Goat 181 Ian Cobb New Home FFA

Goat 182 Jessica Smith Eastland FFA

Goat 183 Klay Davis Florence FFA

Goat 184 Jolee Meurer West FFA

Goat 185 Ethan Peacock Rio Vista FFA

Goat 186 Courtney Wilson Moody FFA

Goat 187 Braden Grady UPTON CO 4-H

Goat 188 Henry Bird Brazoria Co 4-H

Goat 189 Blake Warren EDWARDS CO 4-H

Goat 190 Jonathan Rogers Young Co 4-H

Goat 191 RANDAL CHEYLEE LUCAS HOOD CO 4-H

Goat 192 Courtney Thurman Rudder FFA

Goat 193 Kasie Vestal GILLESPIE CO 4-H

Goat 194 Marti Lumpkins GILLESPIE CO 4-H

Goat 195 Emily Hoelswcher Coleman Co 4-H

Goat 196 Micah Newton New Boston FFA

Goat 197 Aspen Martin MASON COUNTY 4-H

Goat 198 McCalley Cunningham Goliad Co 4-H

Goat 199 Alec Winfrey Seminole FFA

Goat 200 Payton Leffew Wheeler Co 4-H

Goat 201 Kyle Malaer CALHOUN CO 4-H

Goat 202 HUNTER RAMSEY MIDLOTHIAN FFA

Goat 203 Taylor Gamble GILLESPIE CO 4-H

Goat 204 Paige Williams Denver City FFA

Goat 205 Kannon Danz GILLESPIE CO 4-H

Goat 206 Mackenzie Weadock Tom Green Co 4-H

Goat 207 Rayanne E. Muenich NAVARRO FFA

Goat 208 Rachel Everheart Bronte FFA

Goat 209 Ashlyn Tucker PALO PINTO CO 4-H

Swine 210 Hayden Kent POTTSBORO FFA

Swine 211 Stockton Blount Potter Co 4-H

Swine 212 Hannah B Hawkins MADISON CO  4-H

Swine 213 Mitchell Bailey DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 100.00

Ben Spurgin Insurance 200.00

Jackson Shaw Foundation 150.00

Broken S Ranch, Lawyers Title 150.00

Ben Spurgin Insurance 200.00

Ben Spurgin Insurance 100.00

Water Wagon Express, Lawyers Title 200.00

Lawyers Title 150.00

Jackson Shaw Foundation 200.00

Water Wagon Express 500.00

Jackson Shaw Foundation 200.00

Jed Edmiston 100.00

Salt Creek Farms 500.00

Dynamic Systems, Inc. 100.00

David Hayden 150.00

Jed Edmiston, Jackson Shaw Foundation 150.00

Jackson Shaw Foundation 150.00

Jackson Shaw Foundation 250.00

MMK Foundation 200.00

MMK Foundation 100.00
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Swine 214 Kyler Winings DALLAM -Hartley CO 4-H

Swine 215 Bailey Waitman PETROLIA FFA

Swine 216 Karlie Spoon Johnson Co 4-H

Swine 217 Brennan Ross Howe FFA

Swine 218 Buck Pitcox Seminole FFA

Swine 219 Cotton Newbrough KLONDIKE FFA

Swine 220 Fletcher Moneymaker Hutchinson Co. 4-H

Swine 221 Ashleigh McCall Windthorst FFA

Swine 222 Katelyn Burns Bexar Co 4-H

Swine 223 Dayle Krauskopf MONTGOMERY CO 4-H

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Salt Creek Farms 100.00
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Swine 224 Emerald Salinas SHARYLAND FFA

Swine 225 Cameron Labus Poth FFA

Swine 227 Andrew Fleming Sealy FFA

Swine 228 Landry Miller Hale Co 4-H

Swine 229 Tomi Capps Lindale FFA 

Swine 230 Cierra Dickerson Dickerson Brazos Co 4-H

Swine 231 BRECKYN LECOMPTE Perryton FFA

Swine 232 Clayton Boettcher LEXINGTON FFA

Swine 233 Kati Adams HEDLEY FFA

Swine 234 Aubrey Scott FRENSHIP FFA

Swine 235 Erica Adams San Augustine Co 4-H

Swine 236 Alison Katzfey GEORGE WEST FFA

Swine 237 Kelton Ward ROYSE CITY FFA

Swine 238 Stacey Friesenhahn Canyon FFA

Swine 239 JAMES WESTON JOHNSON Robertson Co 4-H

Swine 240 Shyanne Smith S and S Consolidated FFA

Swine 241 Hannah Hawkins Randall Co 4-H

Swine 242 Jaxson Johnson Blue Ridge FFA

Swine 243 Landon Chambliss Kleberg - Kenedy 4-H

Swine 244 Carl Sawyer Jenkins Seminole FFA

Swine 245 CyLee Tyson Early FFA

Swine 246 BAILEY ELKINS Robertson Co 4-H

Swine 247 Madison Murphy North Zulch FFA

Swine 248 Sloan Shaw Sands FFA

Swine 249 Colton Bourquin Lubbock Cooper FFA

Swine 250 JONATHAN CROWL Spearman FFA

Swine 251 Kalen Cope NAVARRO CO 4-H

Swine 252 Garrett Baker COCHRAN CO 4-H

Swine 253 Jalyn Lenamond Caddo Mills FFA

Swine 254 Kyler Tice Borger FFA

Swine 255 Kamden Hutton Parker Co 4-H

Swine 256 Kristen Kuehler Knox Co 4-H

Swine 257 Hagan Wright Idalou FFA

Add-On Sponsor Add-On

Labus Construction 100.00

Water Wagon Express 100.00

Ag Workers Insurance 200.00

Labus Constr., E & J Constr. 400.00

Water Wagon Express 100.00

Dero & Jeanine Shaw, RDO Equipment 600.00

Cedar Rose Ranch 3,000.00
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Lamb 258 Colby LaDuque Liberty Hill

Add-On Sponsor Add-On


